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Name Title E-mail Phone
Patricia Birkel Helper pbirkel1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Brian Boyden Fireman B bboyden1@pghboe.net
Deana Bufalini Coordinator, Food Service Center Operations dbufalini1@pghboe.net 529-3317
Margaret Christopher Food Service Center Worker mchristopher1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Laurie Craig Cook Food Service Center lcraig1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Donald Dabecco Custodian 1A ddabecco1@pghboe.net 529-3330
Rebecca Davis Production and School Supervisor rdavis3@pghboe.net 529-3532
Angela DeSarro Coordinator, Food Service Regulations adesarro1@pghboe.net 529-3306
Christopher Fischer Service Repairman cfischer1@pghboe.net 488-5155
Elizabeth Fisher Coordinator, Health and Nutrition efisher1@pghboe.net 529-3309
Sharon Givner Food Service Center Worker sgivner1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Russell Hackenburg Maintenance Repairman II rhackenburg1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Malik Hamilton Supervisor, Food Service Purchasing mhamilton1@pghboe.net 529-3324
John Harding Warehouse Supervisor, Food Service jharding1@pghboe.net 529-3359
Jacqueline Hatten Equipment Operator/Storekeeper jhatten1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Colleen Heinecke Food Service Center Worker cheinecke1@pghboe.net 885-7700
Edith Hlasnik Cook Food Service Center ehlasnik1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Patricia Ireland Food Service Center Worker pireland1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Margaret Jones Food Service Center Worker mjones2@pghboe.net 323-3113
Nicholas Kappert Fireman B nkappert1@pghboe.net
Jamar King Production and School Supervisor jking4@pghboe.net
Nadine Knight Food Service Center Worker nknight1@pghboe.net 323-4115
Steven Kovatch Maintenance Repairman II skovatch2@pghboe.net 488-5100
Darling Ladd Food Service Center Worker dladd1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Joyce Levy Food Service Center Worker jlevy1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Linda Lewis Helper llewis3@pghboe.net 488-3300
Mark McIntyre Steamfitter mmcintyre1@pghboe.net 488-5100
Shawn McMahon Fireman A smcmahon1@pghboe.net 488-5120
Marie Miller Food Service Center Worker mmiller1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Ian Moreno Manager Trainee, Food Service imoreno1@pghboe.net
Andrea Nichols Food Service Center Worker anichols1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Ludmila Perri Food Service Center Worker lperri1@pghboe.net 488-3300
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Bryan Pfister Assistant Custodian B bpfister1@pghboe.net
Christina Piotrowski Manager Trainee, Food Service cpiotrowski1@pghboe.net
Lisa Reiner Coordinator, Food Service Sites lreiner1@pghboe.net 529-3356
Leslie Roscoe Equipment Operator/Storekeeper lroscoe1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Dana Rue Manager Trainee, Food Service drue1@pghboe.net 928-6550
Joyce Sansotta Equipment Operator/Storekeeper jsansotta1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Valerie Schroeder Food Service Center Worker vschroeder1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Patty Ann Simpson Food Service Center Worker psimpson2@pghboe.net
Anastazia Smalley Manager Trainee, Food Service asmalley1@pghboe.net
Patricia Smith Food Service Center Worker psmith2@pghboe.net 488-3300
Jeffrey Taylor Steamfitter jtaylor1@pghboe.net 488-5100
Trina West Manager Trainee, Food Service twest1@pghboe.net
Joy Zoller Food Service Center Worker jzoller1@pghboe.net 488-3300


